

## 202161305: Bond Paving #7 (#8076889)

Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Engineer Estimate		Martin Marietta Materials, Inc		Brannan Sand and Gravel Company	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
202-00240	Removal of Asphalt Mat (Planing)	SY	200000	\$2.66	\$532,000.00	\$2.99	\$598,000.00	\$2.95	\$590,000.00
208-00050	Reset Ground Sign	EA	72	\$76.70	\$5,522.40	\$239.59	\$17,250.48	\$65.00	\$4,680.00
210-00810	Reset Inlet Grate and Frame	EA	20	\$1,180.00	\$23,600.00	\$1,609.75	\$32,195.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00
210-04010	Adjust Manhole/Meter/Valve	EA	177	\$212.40	\$37,594.80	\$67.00	\$11,859.00	\$50.00	\$8,850.00
212-01200	Restore Landscaping	SF	3600	\$11.80	\$42,480.00	\$5.37	\$19,332.00	\$1.75	\$6,300.00
403-00720	HBP Patch	TON	1080	\$141.60	\$152,928.00	\$169.78	\$183,362.40	\$140.00	\$151,200.00
403-34741	HBP Type Grading SX (75) (PG 64-22) 3"	TON	13500	\$92.04	\$1,242,540.00	\$84.35	\$1,138,725.00	\$87.50	\$1,181,250.00
403-09221	SMA	TON	5000	\$138.06	\$690,300.00	\$130.00	\$650,000.00	\$132.00	\$660,000.00
412-00000	Testing	EA	24.6	\$177.00	\$4,354.20	\$126.88	\$3,121.25	\$60.00	\$1,476.00
614-00009	Install Sign Panel	EA	50	\$17.70	\$885.00	\$168.80	\$8,440.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00
614-00021	Sign Panel(Furnish Only)	SF	50	\$17.70	\$885.00	\$25.21	\$1,260.50	\$40.00	\$2,000.00
614-00216	Steel Sign Post (2x2 Inch Tubing)	LF	50	\$9.44	\$472.00	\$16.34	\$817.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00
623-00204	Traffic Control (Arterial)	LS/DAY	83	\$4,720.00	\$391,760.00	\$500.00	\$41,500.00	\$1,825.00	\$151,475.00
623-00204	Traffic Control (Collector)	LS/DAY	29	\$3,540.00	\$102,660.00	\$500.00	\$14,500.00	\$1,825.00	\$52,925.00
625-00001	Construction Surveying	HOURL	43	\$206.50	\$8,879.50	\$179.74	\$7,728.82	\$225.00	\$9,675.00
627-00005	Epoxy Pavement Markings	GAL	144	\$354.00	\$50,976.00	\$189.92	\$27,348.48	\$195.00	\$28,080.00
627-00310	Thermo Plastic Pavement Markings (X-Walk, Stop Line)	SF	8640	\$23.60	\$203,904.00	\$11.34	\$97,977.60	\$11.60	\$100,224.00
627-12000	Thermo Plastic Pavement Markings (Bike)	SF	900	\$40.68	\$36,612.00	\$21.29	\$19,161.00	\$21.75	\$19,575.00
627-30205	Preformed Plastic Pavement Markings Word Symbol	SF	2160	\$23.60	\$50,976.00	\$11.22	\$24,235.20	\$11.50	\$24,840.00
626-80000	Preformed Plastic Pavement Markings (Green)	SF	720	\$19.47	\$14,018.40	\$13.81	\$9,943.20	\$14.00	\$10,080.00
630-00015	Uniformed Traffic Control	HOURL	864	\$141.60	\$122,342.40	\$193.68	\$167,339.52	\$170.00	\$146,880.00
630-80355	Portable Message Sign Panel	LS/DAY	61	\$177.00	\$10,797.00	\$111.51	\$6,802.11	\$60.00	\$3,660.00
626-01103	Public information	LS	1	\$23,500.00	\$23,500.00	\$16,874.35	\$16,874.35	\$28,650.00	\$28,650.00